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VISION

“Life in Abundance”

MISSION

“Holistic formation of the human person 

for the fulfillment of his/her        

  individual 

and

 social responsibilities”



MAY 2025

May Day

DATE DAY

*

*

*

*

School re-opens IX & X

nd2  Saturday

School re-opens - Grade I - VIII

School re-opens - Kindergarten -  
PA 1 (IX & X) Sub-1

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PA -1 Syllabus Completion (IX & X)       

Sub-2

Sub-3

Sub-4

Sub-5

Sub-6

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion PA I/II/III / Examinations

FDP

FDP

FDP

School Cabinet leader selection

Staff Meeting



JUNE 2025

Bakrid

DATE DAY

*

*
*

*

*

nd2  Saturday

*

Parent Teacher Meet IX & X (PA 1)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion PA I/II/III / Examinations

Nursery Reopen

World Environment Day

School Cabinet Election

Nursery Activity

LCA Inauguration & Investiture Ceremony

World Yoga Day

Green Day (Nursery)

Class Test

Class Test

Class Test

Staff Meeting



JULY 2025DATE DAY

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

*

St Thomas Day

nd2  Saturday

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

Revision & Teaching

31

Muharam

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Periodic Assessment PA I - KG-VIII / PA II - IX & X Sub-1

PA I Syllabus Completion KG -VIII, PA II - IX & X

Sub-2

Sub-3

Sub-4

Sub-5

Sub-6

Sub-7

PA I/II/III / Examinations

FDP

Sports Competition

Nursery Activity

Staff Meeting

Class Test

Class Test

Class Test



AUGUST 2025DATE DAY

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

*

nd2  Saturday

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

31 *

Independence Day

Swarnagowri Vratha

Ganesha Chathurthi

Parent Teacher Meet KG - VIII (PAI) IX & X (PA II)

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Sports Competition

Nursery Activity

FDP

Talents Day

Talents Day

Class Test

Class Test

Class Test / Staff Meeting



SEPTEMBER 2025DATE DAY

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

nd2  Saturday

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion PA I/II/III / Examinations

Teachers’ Day

Mid Term Syllabus Completion KG to Grade X

*

Revision

Mahalaya Amavasya

Nativity of Bl. Mary

Revision

Revision

Revision

Dasara Vacation begins

Mid Term Examination (KG - X) Sub -1

Sub -2

Sub -3

Sub -4

Sub -5

Sub -6

Sub -7

Nursery Activity

Excursion Class 10



OCTOBER 2025DATE DAY

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

nd2  Saturday

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

Valmiki Jayanthi

31

Mahanavami

*

Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadashami

School Re-opens

Parent Teacher Meet - KG - X (Mid Term)

Naraka Chaturdashi

Balipadyami

Board Exam Syllabus completion Grade X

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Grand Parents Day

FDP

Annual Sports Day

Annual Sports Day

Nursery Activity

Board Exam Syllabus Completion



NOVEMBER 2025DATE DAY

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

nd2  Saturday / Kanakadasa Jayanti

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

Kannada Rajyothsava

*

Sylabus Completion: PA II (KG-VIII), PA III (Grade IX)

*

Revision & Teaching

Children’s Day

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

Revision & Teaching

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Nursery Activity

Nursery Activity

Staff Meeting



DECEMBER 2025DATE DAY

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

Valmiki Jayanthi

31

*

nd2  Saturday

Periodic Assessment PA II (KG-VIII) PA III (IX & X) Sub-1

Christmas Vacation Begins

Christmas 

Sub - 2

Sub - 3

Sub - 4

Sub - 5

Sub - 6

Sub - 7

Parent Teacher Meet KG - X (PA II & PA III)

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Excursion Class 9 

Nursury Activity

Christmas Celebration

Excursion class 8&7

Excursion 1& 2

Excursion 3 & 4



JANUARY 2026DATE DAY

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

*

*

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

New Year

31

*

nd2  Saturday

Parent Teacher Meet (Grade X) First Pre board

Makara Sankranti

School Re-opens

Feast of St Kuriakose Elias Chavara

First Pre-Board Examination (Grade X)  Subject -1

Sub - 2

Sub - 3

Sub - 4

Sub - 5

Annual Exam Syllabus Completion - Grade VIII & IX

Republic Day

Second Pre-Board Exam - (Grade X) Sub 1

Sub - 6

Sub 2

Sub 3

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Staff meeting

Excursion 5 & 6

FDP / Premadhara - Alumni

Christostav

Parent Teacher Meeting(Class X) / Orientation

 & LCA Validictory

Staff Meeting



FEBRUARY 2026DATE DAY

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

*

*

*

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

*

nd2  Saturday

Annual Exam Syllabus Completion KG - VII

Mahashivaratri

Annual Exam (Grade VIII & IX) Tentative

Declaration of Annual Exam Result (Grade VIII & IX)

Sub 4

Sub 5

Sub 6

PA I/II/III / Examinations

Farewell

Nursery Graduation day

FDP

Staff Meeting



MARCH 2026DATE DAY

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

*

*

*

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

*

nd2  Saturday

Id-Milad

29

30

31

*
Ramzan

Annual Exam (KG - VII)

PA I/II/III / Examinations

FDP

Staff Meet



APRIL 2026DATE DAY

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

*

*

*

Holiday PTM Revision Syllabus Completion

*

nd2  Saturday

29

30

Declaration of Annual Exam Result (KG - VII)

PA I/II/III / Examinations
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